TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Contract Research Solutions, Inc.		03/19/2007	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CRS Management, Inc.	
Street Address:	2000 Regency Parkway	
Internal Address:	Suite 295	
City:	Cary	
State/Country:	NORTH CAROLINA	
Postal Code:	27518-8581	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77017239	CETERO

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (201)445-5376

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 201-493-3706

Email: lcload@mdmc-law.com

Correspondent Name: Lisbeth W. Cload

Address Line 1: 40 West Ridgewood Avenue

Address Line 4: Ridgewood, NEW JERSEY 07450-3131

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	C0793-1001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Lisbeth W. Cload, Esq.
Signature:	/lisbeth w. cload/
Date:	04/02/2007

900073216 REEL: 003512 FRAME: 0324

TRADEMARK

Total Attachments: 1

source=cetero trademark1#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003512 FRAME: 0325

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

WHEREAS, Contract Research Solutions, Inc., a Delaware Corporation, with a place of business at 2000 Regency Parkway, Suite 295, Cary, North Carolina 27518-8581, has adopted, used and is using a mark which is the subject of an application in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, Serial Number 77017239 filed October 9, 2006 to register the service mark, "CETERO" for pharmaceutical research and development; and

WHEREAS, CRS Management, Inc., a Delaware Corporation with a place of business at 2000 Regency Parkway, Suite 295, Cary, North Carolina 27518-8581 desires to acquire the mark "CETERO" and the application to register such mark;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, Contract Research Solutions, Inc. does hereby assign unto CRS Management, Inc., all right, title and interest in and to the mark "CETERO" together with the good will of the business associated with such mark and the above-identified application.

> Gerald J. Merritt, M.S., PharmD Chief Executive Officer

Contract Research Solutions, Inc.

Dated: March | 4, 2007

RECORDED: 04/02/2007

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003512 FRAME: 0326